KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA
RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

WACO FUN TOWN RV, LP
777 ENERPRISE BLVD
HEWITT, TX 76643

H_FLR

H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_SLS
H_INC

DPUS

2023 Venom V-Series V3413TK

VIN: 4EZFH422XP6070586
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
32" Bedroom LED TV
18CF House Residential Refer IPC 12CF
Power Vent Fan - Bathroom
HappiJac Pwr Bed w/Rollover Sofas & Thl
3rd 15K BTU Ducted A/C
2nd LED Lighted Power Awning
Party Patio Package (Railing & Steps)
Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall
7.0KW Gas Onan Generator
32" Exterior TV wiBracket
RVIA Seal
Barista
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6

WACO FUN TOWN, LLC
777 ENTERPRISE BLVD
HEWITT, TX 76643

$122,478.60

$6,517.75
$2,167.75
$507.50
$217.50
$362.50
$6,887.50
$1,595.00
$1,015.00
$1,957.50
$1,486.25
$8,257.75
$580.00
$96.00
$0.00
$50.00

$154,176.60

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



